ONIX CXPA with R-410A
A split in the right measure...
In Trane we have the product that best suits your needs.
It’s hard to stop a Trane.
Onix is a product designed to serve different
commercial and industrial markets.
The ONIX line offers the following features:
- 11 Models with capacities ranging from 5 to

made of galvanized steel sheet with paint finish.
The coils are made of Wavy-3B aluminum fin in
TRAE and Microcanal (“Micro channel”) in the
TRCE.
Table 01 - Technical Specifications CXPA 050 - 500 - Standard.
Note:
(1) According to ARI 210 / (2) Details: 220V/60Hz / (3) Dimensions: mm
Table 02 - ONIX Line Assembly Combinations
Assembly
Modules
Models
Nominal Condensing Unit
Cap. (TON) TRCE TRAE
CXPA05 - 1 circ. 5 TRCE050 - 1 circ. TRAE050 - 1 circ.
CXPA07 - 1 circ. 7,5 TRCE075 - 1 circ. TRAE075 - 1 circ.
CXPA10 - 2 circ. 10 TRCE100 or 2x TRCE050 TRAE100 or TRAE050
CXPA12 - 2 circ. 12,5 TRCE050 + TRCE075 TRAE050 + TRAE075
CXPA15 - 2 circ. 15 TRCE150 ou 2x TRCE075 TRAE150 ou 2x TRAE075
CXPA20 - 2 circ. 20 2x TRCE100 - 1 circ. TRAE200 - 2 circ. or 2xTRAE100 - 1 circ.
CXPA25 - 2 circ. 25 TRCE 150 - 1 circ.+ TRCE 100 - 1 circ. TRAE250 - 2 circ.
CXPA30 - 2 circ. 30 2x TRCE150 - 1 circ. TRAE150 - 1 circ.
CXPA35 - 2 circ. 35 No Option TRAE150 - 1 circ. + TRAE200 - 1 circ.
CXPA40 - 2 circ. 40 No Option 2 x TRAE200 - 1 circ.
CXPA50 - 2 circ. 50 No Option 2 x TRAE250 - 1 circ.
CXPA
050
CXPA
075